2 www.de-soutter.com
MBC
The De Soutter Medical MBC sternudrive LiteTM is a powerful, yet versatile
modular sternum saw system for primary, revision and paediatric surgery. The
handpiece is powered by either sterile or aseptic Li-ion batteries, assuring
class leading power to weight ratio.
MODULAR STERNUM SAW

S88-920 0.51 0.8 1.6 37 82
Blade
Order code
Blade
thickness mm
Cut
thickness mm
Tooth
pitch mm
Useable
length mm
Blade
width mm
S87-112 0.6 0.8 1.9 65 50
S87-113 0.6 0.8 1.9 65 50
S87-118 Paediatric 0.51 0.9 1.4 23 50
S87-119 Paediatric 0.51 0.9 1.4 23 63
S87-120 0.51 1.0 1.6 35 82
S87-121 0.51 1.0 1.6 35 82
S87-123 0.51 0.9 1.4 23 50
S87-125 0.6 0.8 1.2 48 43
S87-512 0.6 0.6 2.1 65 50
Blade
Order code
Blade
thickness mm
Cut
thickness mm
Tooth
pitch mm
S84-400 0.80 1.2 1.4 (18 TPI) Uni directional cut
S84-401 0.80 1.2 1.4 (18 TPI) Bi directional cut
S84-402 0.60 1.2 1.4 (18 TPI) Uni directional cut
S84-406 0.80 1.0 1.3
OSC ILLAT I N G B LA DES  FOR  O I -280  -  FOR USE  WITH  M C I - 28X
Blade
Order code
Blade